
70/60mt Round (OL) - 50mt Round (CO) - "Gianni Calissano"
A.S.D. Arcieri Città della Paglia (R1701044)
Alessandria, 18-06-2017

Assoluti Arco Olimpico Giovanissimi Maschile

T# 17

18-06-2017 @ 15:00

1
4

DE FAVERI Andrea 04029 -Bye-

T# 18

18-06-2017 @ 15:00

3
2

PROTTI Attilio
MARCHIARO Matteo

04029

01051

0
6

Bronzo

 
Protti A. -Bye-

Oro
T# 17 18-06-2017 @ 16:30

T# 18

De Faveri A.
Marchiaro M.

6
0
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